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INTRODUCTION

Wu Xing, directly translated to “Five Elements”, is an

ancient Chinese philosophy that is regarded as the

foundation of everything in the universe and natural
phenomena. As material forces that flow successively,

they are an inherent part of Chinese beliefs and culture

Each element has its own color, flavor, and energy. The
five elements: mu (wood), huo (fire), tu (earth) jin (metal),
shui (water) when presented in this order are known as

the Creation Cycle, symbolizing balance and harmony.

This volume explores the unique flavors and
energies of each element through our curated

cocktail menu to experience the art of Wu Xing.
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FOOD

12 - 10:45pm :

KAVIARI

PARIS
Oscietre Prestige Caviar

50gr 175
125gr 312

Blinis, Red Onion, Hard-Boiled Egg,
Chives, Lemon Créme Fraiche

BUTTERMILK RANCH DIP - GF - NF 78
10z Oscietre Prestige Caviar, Potato Chips

BABAGANOUSH - NF - DF 26
Roasted Eggplant, Pomegranate, Sesame, Naan

EAST BEACH BLONDE OYSTERS - GF - NF 32
6 Oysters, Ginger-Sake Mignonette, Blood Orange

SHRIMP COCKTAIL - GF - NF - DF 30
House Made Cocktail Sauce

CHEESE PLATE - VG 35
Artisanal Local Selection of Three Cheeses

GF - Gluten Free - NF - Nut Free + DF - Dairy Free - VG - Vegetarian - V - Vegan

ided to the entirety of the check and will be distributed toward
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- No. 1 No. 2 No. 3

% MANDARIN SAKURA SEASON LITTLE OSAKA
= SUNSET 26 26

o 27 ) Haku Vodka Tanqueray Gin
O RokuGin Cherry Blossom Watermelon
=l Ketel One Vodka  Sake

Kimoto Sake

Sansho Pepper

Lychee Lemon
Mandarin Orange Club Soda
No. 4 No. 5 No. 6
WEST SIDE FIRE IN THE SKY  LADY FLAME
INFERNO 28 25
27 Casamigos Umeshu
Michter’'s Rye Blanco Campari
| Toasted Sesame  Empirical Ayuuk  gyeet Vermouth
Sweet Vermouth  Lime Club Soda
Campari Szechuan Honey
No. 7 No. 8 No. 9
' WILDFLOWER RATHER BE JARDIN GOTHAM
. 26 SAILING 32
EE Rosaluna Mezcal 26 ) St Germain
5(" Jasmine Johnnie Walker Strawberry
o . Black Label )
| Luxardo Bitter G T Lemon Oil
| Bianco reen Tea Champagne
Blanc Vermouth Pineapple
Coconut
. No. 10 No. 11 No. 12
COFFEE TALK TREE OF LIFE HI-FIVE
. 27 30 28
& GreyGoose Vodka  D’'Usse Cognac Don Julio Blanco
g Oolong Tea Empirical Empirical Ayuuk
Espresso Symphony 6 Grapefruit
Black Sesame Oolong Tea Five-Spice Agave
Cordial Bitters Club Soda
_ No. 13 No. 14 No. 15
%j DAY SPA FLYING SOUTH AMERICAN REVERIE
oc’ 27 24 26
wi  Patron Blanco Ron Zacapa 23yr  Woodford Reserve
2l cucumber Solera, Bacardi Madeira Cask
. 8yr, Coconut,
- Calpico L\ymc Orgeat Lemon
Lime ' Yuzu Honey
Thai Basil Campari
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A
WOOD

Represents the energy of growth, expansion,
and forward movement, embodying the
spirit of new beginnings and dynamic action.

RISING - DEVELOPMENT - IMPULSE

~— —

o —

No. 1

MANDARIN SUNSET
Roku Gin - Ketel One Vodka - Kimoto Sake -
Mandarin Orange
Citrusy, Refreshing, Botanical, Vesper-Style

27

No. 2
SAKURA SEASON
Haku Vodka « Cherry Blossom Sake - Lychee
Floral, Botanical, Clean, Lychee Martini-Style

26

No. 3
LITTLE OSAKA

Tanqueray Gin - Watermelon - Sansho Pepper -
Lemon - Club Soda

Light, Crisp, Fruity, Collins-Style
26






j)\
FIRE

Signifies the peak of energy, the execution of ideas,
and the vibrant phase of activity and design.

EMBODIMENT - DEFINITION - DYNAMIC ACTION

——

No. 4

WEST SIDE INFERNO

Michter’'s Rye - Toasted Sesame -
Sweet Vermouth - Campari
Nutty, Aromatic, Bitter, Negroni-Style

27

No. 5

FIRE IN THE SKY

Casamigos Blanco - Empirical Ayuuk « Lime -
Szechuan Honey
Earthy, Refreshing, Spicy, Margarita-Style

28

No. 6
LADY FLAME

Umeshu - Campari - Sweet Vermouth -
Club Soda
Floral, Bitter, Effervescent, Highball-Style

25






+
EARTH

Represents the process of change
and the grounding force that enables
transitions and stability.

ALTERATION + TRANSFORMATION + TRANSMUTATION

~—— P ———

——

No. 7

WILDFLOWER

Rosaluna Mezcal + Jasmine -«
Luxardo Bitter Bianco - Blanc Vermouth

Smokey, Refreshing, Aromatic, White Negroni-Style
26

No. 8

RATHER BE SAILING

Johnnie Walker Black Label - Green Tea
Pineapple « Lime - Coconut
Tropical, Earthy, Refreshing, Pifia Colada-Style

26

No. 9
JARDIN GOTHAM
St Germain - Strawberry - Lemon Oil - Champagne
Fruity, Floral, Bubbly, Spritz-Style

32






METAL

Embodies the energy of refinement,
structure, and the drawing inward
of forces as things come to completion.

SINKING - CONTRACTION - DECLINE

No. 10
COFFEE TALK
Grey Goose Vodka - Oolong Tea -
Espresso - Black Sesame Cordial
Opulent, Nutty, Energizing, Espresso Martini-Style

27

No. 11
TREE OF LIFE
D'Usse Cognac + Empirical Symphony 6 -
Oolong Tea - Bitters
Earthy, Aromatic, Boozy, Old Fashioned-Style

30

No. 12
HI-FIVE

Don Julio Blanco - Empirical Ayuuk - Grapefruit Five-
Spice Agave - Club Soda
Refreshing, Spicy, Effervescent, Paloma-Style

28
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K
WATER

Qualities of stillness, observation, the deep
consideration of one’s surroundings and inner self.

"ONTEMPLATION + CALMNESS - REFLECTION

No. 13
DAY SPA
Patron Blanco - Cucumber -
Calpico - Lime - Thai Basil
Clean, Silky, Herbal, Margarita-Style
27

No. 14
FLYING SOUTH
Ron Zacapa 23 yr Solera - Bacardi 8yr
Coconut - Orgeat - Lime
Tropical, Nutty, Refreshing, Mai Tai-Style

24

No. 15
AMERICAN REVERIE
Woodford Reserve Madeira Cask « Lemon - Yuzu Honey
- Campari
Citrusy, Refreshing, Light, Sour-Style
26



SPIRIT-FREE

KOBE CASTLE

Seedlip Grove, Watermelon, Sansho Pepper,

Lemon, Sparkling Water

LO-FIVE
Seedlip Spice, Grapefruit Juice, Five Spice
Agave, Soda Water

PASS ON
Seedlip Garden, Cucumber Calpico, Lime,
Thai Basil Leaves

ST AGRESTIS "PHONY" NEGRONI

19

19

19

19



BEERS

ATHLETIC BREWING CO. UPSIDE DAWN
Connecticut, USA (Non-Alcoholic)

THREES BREWING VLIET PILSNER
Brooklyn, NY, USA

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER
Patchogue, NY, USA

LAGUNITAS
Lagunitas Brewing Company,
California, USA

GRIMM HEFEWEISSBIER
Brooklyn, NY, USA

HITACHINO NEST RED RICE ALE
Kiuchi Brewery, Japan



REFRESHMENTS

HOT TEAS

English Breakfast, Chamomile, Earl Grey,

Jasmine, Peppermint, Green Tea

LA COLOMBE COFFEE
Espresso, Macchiato,
Americano, Drip Coffee

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Ginger Ale, Club Soda

MINERAL WATER
Saratoga Springs Still or Sparkling

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Orange, Grapefruit

FRUIT JUICES
Carrot, Cranberry, Pineapple, V8

20

12

12

14

10

14

12



WINE &
CHAMPAGNE




SPARKLING

173

38

40

47

76

22

Avinyo Cava Brut Reserva
Catalonia, Spain 2021

Louis Roederer, Brut
Champagne, France NV

Decoy - Duckhorn,
Brut Rosé, "Limited’
California, USA NV

Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Champagne, France 2022

Krug - Brut Grande Cuvee 171
Eme Edition
Champagne, France NV

GLASS

23

40

24

50

100

BOTTLE

95

185

120

230

450



WHITE

0623 Elena Walch - Pinot Bianco

7

Alto Adige, Italy, 2023

Patrick Noél - Sancerre
Loire, France 2023

278 Domaine du Colombier - Chablis
Burgundy, France 2022

299 Rhys Vineyards - Chardonnay
Anderson Valley, USA 2019

1111 Domaine LeSeurre - Riesling Dry
Cuvée Classique
Finger Lakes, NY, USA 2022

ROSE

122 Manon
Cotes de Provence Rose,
France 2024

175 Chateau Sainte

Marguerite « Fantastique »

Cotes De Provence, France 2022

GLASS

24

26

24

24

GLASS

20

30

BOTTLE

115

120

15

115

100

BOTTLE

95

140

23



RED

395

493

510

807

864

727

887

Pinot Noir Frederic Esmonin
Gevrey-Chambertin,
Burgundy, France 2023

La Selvanella, Chianti Classico
Tuscany, Italy 2019

Sartori di Verona -
Ripasso Regolo, Valpolicella
Veneto, Italy 2019

Domaine Drouhin -
Roserock, Pinot Noir
Oregon, USA 2023

Chateau Marjosse -
Entre-deux-Mers
Bordeaux, France 2019

Whitehall Lane - "Rassi’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Sonoma County, CA 2023

Heitz Cellar -
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA 2023

SWEET

9m

Disznoko -

Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos 500ml

Hungary, 2016

1957 Taylor’'s Fladgate

24

Tawny Port 10 Yr
Portugal

GLASS

35

25

26

30

21

28

60

GLASS

40

26

BOTTLE

175

15

125

140

100

135

285

BOTTLE

230

170
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CHAMPAGNE

00

23

27

43

68

70

88

97

26

Armand de Brignac -
Ace of Spades Brut Gold NV

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve NV

Vilmart & Cie - Brut Coeur
De Cuvee Premier Cru 2013

Ruinart - Blanc de Blancs NV

Paul Bara - Brut "Special Club’
Grand Cru, Bouzy 2004

Krug - Collection Brut 1989

Krug - "Clos du Mesnil”
Blanc de Blancs Brut 2002

PARKLING WINE

Merry Edwards Winery
Cuvee Meredith,
Sonoma Country 2000

Gran Moraine
Brut Rose, Oregon NV

BOTTLE

850

200
500

250
875

3000
3200

BOTTLE

1000

165



WHITE - FRANCE

m

220

252

264

Boxler, 'Sommerberg - "Grand Cru’
Riesling, Alsace 2013

Maison Leroy
Chassange-Montrachet 2009

Louis Jadot
Chablis ler Cru 2020

Domaine des Terres de Velle
"Luchets’, Meursault 2015

WHITE - UNITED STATES

231

258

307

31

Eisele Vineyard - Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley 2017

Chateau Montelana - Chardonnay
Napa Valley 2016

Cakebread Cellars - Chardonnay
Napa Valley 2022

BOTTLE

350

1800

230

400

BOTTLE

400

260

185

Paul Hobbs - Richard Dinner, Chardonnay 600

Sonoma Country 2011

27



RED - BURGUNDY, COTE DE NUITS

430 Domaine Alain Burguet - "Clos de Beze’

Chambertin Grand Cru 2006

451 Domaine Meo-Camuzet
‘Clos du Chapitre”
Fixin Premier Cru 2017

588 Domaine Lucien Boillot & Fils
‘Les Cherbaudes’
Gevrey-Chambertin Ter Cru 2012

973 Domaine Dujac - Echezeaux
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 2011

RED - BURGUNDY, COTE DE BEAUNE

439 Domaine Jean Marc Bouley
‘Les Rugiens’, Pommard 2010

452 Domaine de Montille - "Les Rougets’

Corton Grand Cru 2006

490 Colin Barollet - Les Peuillets
Savigny-les-Beaune, ler Cru 2018

580 Domaine des Comtes Lafon
"Les Duresses’
Monthelie Ter Cru 2014

28

BOTTLE

770

360

500

1600

BOTTLE

600

720

150

450



RED - BORDEAUX

587

637

670

690

848

1455

1465

RED

698

863

872

Chateau Durfort-Vivens
2éme Cru Classé, Margaux 2012

Echo de Lynch Bages
Pauillac 2014

Chateau Petit - Village
Pomerol 2012

Chéateau Valandraud, - Grand Cru Classé
Saint Emilion 2003

Chateau Sociando-Mallet
Haut Medoc 2004

Le Clarence de Haut Brion
Pessac-Leognan 2008

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel
2eme Cru Classe, Saint Estephe 2002

- PIEMONT, ITALY

Roagna - "Albesani”
Barbaresco DOCG 2014

GAJA - Costa Russi
Langhe Nebbiolo DOCG 2006

Proprieta Sperino
Lessona DOC 2013

BOTTLE

480

400

500

950

500

770

1050

BOTTLE

550

800

350

29



RED - TUSCANY, ITALY BOTTLE

641 Biondi Santi, - "Tenuta Greppo’ 600
Brunello di Montalcino 2012

805 Tenuta San Guido - 'Sassicaia’ 850
Bolgheri Sassicaia DOC 2013

RED - UNITED STATES BOTTLE

534 Rochioli - Pinot Noir 420
Russian River Valley 2017

812 Chateau Montelena - Zinfandel 210
Calistoga, Napa Valley 2015

939 Ridge - "Monte Bello’, Cabernet Sauvignon 1250
Santa Cruz Mountains 2007

1108 Colgin - "IX Estate’, Bordeaux Blend 1500
Napa Valley 2013

1435 Mayacamas Vineyards - "Mt. Veeder’ 500
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley 2013

RED - AUSTRALIA BOTTLE

715 Penfolds - "St. Henri" 420
South Australia 2015

750 Kaesler - "The Bogan® 360
Shiraz 2012

30



SPIRITS




VODKA
Belvedere
Chopin

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius
Haku

Ketel One
Stolichnaya Elit

Tito’s

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

Roku

Tanqueray
Tanqgueray N° Ten

Second Sip Low Proof

RUM
Appleton Estate 21 VYr

Diplomatico Reserva

32

22
22
23
55
20
22
32

21

22
25
8
20
20
24
21

58
24



Flor de Cafa 25 Yr
Ron Zacapa XO
Zacapa 23 Yr
Bacardi White

Gosling's Black Seal Rum

TEQUILA

Casa Dragones Joven
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Afiejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio 1942
Fuenteseca 15 Yr Afiejo
Gran Patrén

Komos Afiejo Cristalino

Patron Silver

65
36
32
22
22

75
28
32
36
34
70
150
22
31
36
65
145
70
38
23

33



Patron Reposado
Patron Aflejo
Patron El Alto
Tequila Ocho Plata

Tequila Ocho Reposado

MEZCAL

Amares Mezcal Angustifolia Verde
Gem & Bolt

llegal Mezcal

Pierde Almas, Joven

Rosaluna

WHISKEY

BOURBON

Basil Hayden

Blanton’s Original Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’s

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Michter's Bourbon

The Macklowe

34

25
27
65
26
30

21
21

24
39
24

25
26
20
24
22
25

275



Old Forester Bourbon 86 Proof

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Yr

Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 15 Yr
Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 VYr

Wild Turkey Bourbon 81

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Madiera Cask

RYE

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Rye
Michter’'s Rye

Whistlepig Rye 10 VYr
Whistlepig Rye Old World 12 Yr
Woodford Rye

IRISH
Jameson
Slane

Roe and Co
Tullamore Dew
Teeling

Bushmills 16 Yr

20

245

700

295

23
26
65

25
22
42
55
24

19
21
24
22
28
48

35



JAPANESE

Akashi Single Malt, Bourbon Barrel 7 Yr 55

Hakushu 18 Yr 175
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 33

Suntory Whisky Toki 21

Yamazaki 12 Yr Single Malt 55

Yamazaki 18 Yr 140
Hakushu 12 Yr 65

SCOTCH

HIGHLANDS

AnCnoc 18 Yr 48

Clynelish 14 Vr 28

Glenmorangie 24

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Yr 24

Balvenie 30 Yr 345
Glenallachie 12 Yr 24

Glenfiddich 12 Yr 28

Glenfiddich 15 Yr 30

36



Glenfiddich 23 Yr Grand Cru
Glenfiddich 26 Yr Grande Couronne
Glenfiddich 29 Yr Grand Yozakura
Glenfiddich 50 Yr

Glenlivet 12 Yr

Glenlivet 18 Yr

Mortlach 16 Yr

The Macallan 12 Yr

The Macallan 15 Yr

The Macallan 18 Yr

The Macallan Rare Cask, Batch No. 1, 2019
The Macallan 30 Yr

The Macallan M 1 0z

ISLAY
Bowmore Single Malt Islay Scotch
Bruichladdich Black Arts 25 Yr

Ardbeg 10 Yr

LOWLANDS
Daftmill 2010 Cask Strength

Glenkinchie 12 Yr

130
195
550
2500
26
90
50
40
85
145
150
750
875

21
135
28

80
26

37



THE ISLES
Highland Park 18 Yr
Highland Park 30 Yr

Talisker 10 Yr

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12 Yr

Compass Box Orchard House

Dewar’s
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

COGNAC

Courvoisier XO Royal
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Pierre Ferrand Renegade
Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Rémy Martin Louis XIII 2 Oz

D'Usse

38

42
250
27

22
22
20
85
25

75
40
15
475
36
45
75
450

31



ARMAGNAC

Castaréede, Réserve de la Famille

Chateau de Léberon 1987

55

75

39



Reserve Spirits

The spirits listed below represent the finest bottlings from renowed
producers around the world. We are excited to share them with you,

the spirits connoiseur.

American
The Macklowe American Single Malt 275
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and
marzipan
Woodford Reserve Baccarat Edition 625
Vanilla and orange, light, smooth vanilla, coffee, and dark chocolate
Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Yr 245

A nectar-like bourbon, with notes of coconut, cereal grains,

citrus, and oak

Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 12 Yr 295
A nectar-like bourbon, with notes of coconut, cereal grains,

citrus, and oak

Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 15 Yr 700
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and
marzipan

Michter's Celebration Sour Mash 1400

An elegant blend of toasted sugar with spice, smoky fruit,

candied cherries, and honeyed vanilla
Japanese

Yamazaki 18 Yr 140

Truffle, sherry, with a touch of plum wine and black pepper

Scotch

Highland Park 30 Yr 250

Honey, heather, and sherry, combined with toffee, exotic fruits

40



The Macallan Rare Cask, Batch 1,2019 150
Opulent vanilla and citrus zest, giving way to oak, vanilla,

and chocolate

The Macallan 30 Yr 750
Nose of spice, cocao, a hint of burnt custard, dry oak finish

The Macallan M (10z) 875
Full bodied complexity, salted butter, ripe plus, toasted oats
Glenfiddich 26 Yr Grand Courone 195
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and
marzipan

Glenfiddich 29 Yr Grand Yozakura 550
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and
marzipan

Glenfiddich 50 Yr 2500
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and
marzipan

Bruichladdich Black Arts 25 Yr 135
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and
marzipan

Glenfiddich 50 Yr 2500
Caramel and oak, with hints of candied orange peel, pepper, and

marzipan
New Zealand

The Cardrona Distillery Single Malt 150
Brown Sugar, hat, and autumn rain, with toffee apples, honey, and

vanilla palate

Cognac

Hennessy Paradis Imperial 475
Rich and creamy, hints of cinnamon, green apply, mango, jasmine
Remy Martin Louis XllI (1o0z) 225

Molasses and red wine nose, palate of clove, cinnamon, vanilla

41
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